Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 1 99
2 5 44
2 4 80
1 5 02
1 4 89
2 3 98
3 5 99
1 3 04
1 2 179
3 4 44
3 2 89
4 2 98
4 4 44
4 1 44
4 3 44
1 1 44
3 3 02

11028
30414
06589
11971
01738
03650
02548
10016
05023
10275
00128
04788
23363
34411
32012
04185
15835

ADDED PRIMER SHOO™T
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
SHEPPARD JEFF S 97
MIKULSKI FRANK 96
MILLS RICHARD 95
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 96
GLICA DANIEL L 94
ROSS STEVEN L JR 88
GODFREY GREG A 91
TOSEKI BRIAN J 87
ROSS ROBERT J 86
CRISLER PAUL F 77
HOROWITZ LOUIS 79
BERGER, THEODORE E 79
KELLER JAMES G 74
PLOTTS JACK M 85
MURRAY FRED F 80
BELCHER ROY H III 61
BLATT RICHARD 84
17

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

SINGLES

96
96
96
92
90
95
89
91
82
91
83
77
82
70
72
70
22

TOTAL

193
192
191
188
184
183
180
178
168
168
162
156
156
155
152
131
106

02/14/2004

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
pA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

S.VT

VET
S.vT
S.VT
S.VvT



Page No. 1
ADDED PR IMER SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/14/2004
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 4 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 88 20.0 PA S.VT
1 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 85 22.0 PA
1 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 84 22.5 PA
1 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 79 21.0 PA S.VT
3 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 79 24.0 NY
2 2 79 05023 ROSS ROBERT J 78 20.0 PA
2 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 75 22.0 PA VET
3 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 75 25.0 PA
3 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 69 26.5 PA
3 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 39 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/15/2004
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 87 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 PA
1 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 84 PA
1 4 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4






Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/15/2004
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 71 23.0 PA
1 2 03 15827 TROXELL BROC A 70 20.0 PA
1 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 57 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/15/2004
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TII 95 PA
2 5 04 10052 KUHAR ALAN J 90 PA
1 3 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 89 PA
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 PA S.vT
1 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 80 PA
1 2 03 15827 TROXELL BROC A 74 PA
1 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 72 PA
2 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 65 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1

DOURBRLES ADDED WAD SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 03
3 4 80
2 1 98
2 2 01
1 5 02
2 3 01
3 1 44
2 4 89
2 5 98
1 2 03
1 4 02
1 3 96

10016
06589
03650
11687
15897
12765
48700
01738
00066
11623
13339
04802

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
FOOTE RICHARD J 86
MILLS RICHARD 85
ROSS STEVEN L JR 83
PANICHI ROBERT 78
VON BARTHELD DON 74
MORRISON, THOMAS 69
WOODLING MAX R 68
GLICA DANIEL L 67
HOLLENBACH RAY L 61
ADAMS RICHARD 56
ROSS DOUGLAS E 51
HILDERBRAND CHARLE 47

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12

03/14/2004

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET



Page No. 1

HANDICAP ADDED WAD SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 5 02
2 1 02
1 1 03
3 1 01
1 2 03
1 4 01
2 5 44
3 4 89
1 3 02
3 3 96
4 1 35
4 2 80
4 4 98
5 3 44
5 1 44
4 3 86
5 5 83
3 5 99
5 4 44
2 4 01

15897
13339
10016
11687
11623
12765
30414
01738
14119
04802
01640
06589
03650
32012
34411
02499
04368
00066
23363
10812

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

VON BARTHELD DON
ROSS DOUGLAS E
FOOTE RICHARD J
PANICHI ROBERT
ADAMS RICHARD
MORRISON, THOMAS
MIKULSKI FRANK
GLICA DANIEL L
HUNTER ORVILLE S
HILDERBRAND CHARLE
BIERSTINE EDWARD
MILLS RICHARD
ROSS STEVEN L JR
MURRAY FRED F
PLOTTS JACK M
ZEPPI JOHN M
ZEDACK PAUL D
HOLLENBACH RAY L
KELLER JAMES G
RANDALL LEWIS

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20

HANDICAP YARDAGE

87 20.0
87 21.0
84 22.0
84 22.5
82 20.0
82 21.5
82 22.0
81 22.5
80 20.0
80 23.0
79 26.5
78 25.0
78 26.5
77 19.0
73 21.0
72 26.5
72 20.5
70 23.0
53 19.5
43 20.0

03/14/2004

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S 3 39

VET

3



Page No. 1

le YD SINGLES ADDED WAD SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 02
7 4 80
1 1 03
7 5 44
1 3 02
2 5 03
5 5 83
5 1 35
5 3 87
3 1 098
3 3 89
1 5 02
6 5 04
5 4 44
6 2 03
2 4 87
3 2 04
6 1 44
2 2 44
1 2 03
7 3 83
4 5 44
3 5 99
5 2 03
4 1 44
4 3 44
6 4 03
6 3 44
4 4 44
1 4 00
2 3 02
3 4 01

13339
06589
10016
30414
14119
14719
03278
01640
00759
03650
61738
15897
10016
04185
15123
05210
10052
03490
02641
11623
04368
15662
00066
15122
34411
32012
15124
03485
23363
00169
13348
10812

SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

ROSS DOUGLAS E 99
MILLS RICHARD 98
FOOTE RICHARD J 95
MIKULSKI FRANK 94
HUNTER ORVILLE S 92
YOUNG ROBERT L 92
WERTMAN RONALD E 92
BIERSTINE EDWARD 90
GOODMAN MIKE 90
ROSS STEVEN L JR 89
GLICA DANIEL L 89
VON BARTHELD DON 86
TOSEKI BRIAN J 86
BELCHER ROY H IIT 85
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 85
CRONE ARTHUR P 83
KUHAR ALAN J 83
BARTLOW WALTER L 83
ARAWAY GEORGE F 82
ADAMS RICHARD 81
ZEDACK PAUL D 81
FRITZ K H 79
HOLLENBACH RAY L 77
GOODMAN ANDREA 74
PLOTTS JACK M 71
MURRAY FRED F 68
BARTLOW ANDREW W 68
BARTLOW KENNETH E 66
KELLER JAMES G 62
LEE DANIEL W 61
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 52
RANDALL LEWIS 46

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 32

03/14/2004

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pa

9558 55

S



Page No. 1

SINGLES /ADDED WAD SHOOT

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 i1 84
3 4 89
3 3 01
3 5 35
3 2 83
2 5 44
4 2 89
1 1 02
1 4 44
2 4 04
4 3 44
4 5 37
1 3 02
4 1 44
5 1 83
2 3 44
4 4 44

00168
06879
12765
01640
03278
03490
01738
13339
04185
10016
32012
22645
15835
34411
04368
03485
23363

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

OTT LESTER R 98
STAHL RAYMOND E 94
MORRISON, THOMAS 92
BIERSTINE EDWARD 92
WERTMAN RONALD E 89
BARTLOW WALTER L 88
GLICA DANIEL L 88
ROSS DOUGLAS E 85
BELCHER ROY H III 84
TOSEKI BRIAN J 83
MURRAY FRED F 83
TERWILLIGER NORMAN 82
BLATT RICHARD 79
PLOTTS JACK M 78
ZEDACK PAUL D 77
BARTLOW KENNETH E 70
KELLER JAMES G 67

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17

03/13/2004

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

n nw nn

59 39

5

- g
39



Page No. 1
HANDICAP/ ADDED WAD SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/13/2004

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

3 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 91 20.5 PA
1 5 37 22645 TERWILLIGER NORMAN 84 23.0 NY
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 80 26.5 NY
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 19.0 PA
1 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 77 21.0 PA
2 5 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 76 27.0 PA
3 2 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 76 19.5 PA
1 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 75 21.5 PA
2 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 75 26.5 PA
4 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 75 27.0 PA
4 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 73 27.0 PA
1 2 04 10052 KUHAR ALAN J 72 20.0 PA
4 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 66 26.5 PA
2 3 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P 64 25.0 PA
3 5 00 00169 LEE DANIEL W 61 19.0 PA
3 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 59 19.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16

$3593

5



Page No. 1
DOURLES /ADDED WAD SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/13/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA i NAME DOUBLES
1 3 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 81 NY
1 4 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 75 PA
1 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 68 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3

S.VT

S.VT



Page No. 1

2ND 100 ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 3 03
5 5 84
7 1 02
3 1 80
3 5 44
3 4 44
4 1 02
5 4 89
2 4 02
5 1 81
4 2 95
1 3 95
2 1 03
6 5 37
5 3 44
4 4 02
6 2 99
3 3 86
2 5 87
3 2 94
7 5 04
1 4 98
2 2 03
2 3 79
5 2 02
7 4 44
6 3 44
1 1 02
4 5 02
7 2 44
6 1 44
1 2 80
7 3 44

10016
00168
13339
06589
30414
10275
14119
06879
11971
05359
01660
03933
14719
22645
04185
15897
00066
03859
00759
00655
10016
01022
15122
05023
15835
03493
32012
14328
15185
03490
23363
07344
03485

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
FOOTE RICHARD J 96
OTT LESTER R 97
ROSS DOUGLAS E 96
MILLS RICHARD 96
MIKULSKI FRANK 95
CRISLER PAUL F 95
HUNTER ORVILLE S 92
STAHL RAYMOND E 95
ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 93
BOINSKE PHILLIP C 95
HOMSHER, JERRY 94
AUSTIN TOM E 90
YOUNG ROBERT L 92
TERWILLIGER NORMAN 91
BELCHER ROY H IIT 96
VON BARTHELD DON 90
HOLLENBACH RAY L 92
MIKULSKI GREGORY B 88
GOODMAN MIKE 90
EVANCHECK JAMES M 92
TOSEKI BRIAN J 88
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87
GOODMAN ANDREA 87
ROSS ROBERT J 92
BLATT RICHARD 84
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 85
MURRAY FRED F 84
DAVIS CODY A 77
PETRZALA THOMAS M 80
BARTLOW WALTER L 86
KELLER JAMES G 77
DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 68
BARTLOW KENNETH E 65

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 33

SINGLES

99
o8
98
97
98
97
100
97
97
95
95
97
95
95
87
92
90
92
89
87
89
88
87
82
86
83
81
84
81
75
79
73
69

TOTAL

195
195
194
193
193
192
192
192
190
190
189
187
187
186
183
182
182
180
179
179
177
175
174
174
170
168
165
161
ie61
16l
156
141
134

04/03/2004

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
S.VT

VET
LADY

S.vT
S.JR

S.VT
S.VT
LADY

VET



Page No. 1
HANDICAP ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/03/2004

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
6 4 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 93 20.5 PA
7 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 93 27.0 PA
5 2 95 01660 HOMSHER, JERRY 92 22.0 PA
5 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 92 22.0 PA
1 4 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 91 20.0 PA S.VvT
3 3 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 20 23.5 PA
1 1 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 89 21.5 PA
6 5 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 89 21.0 PA
1 3 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 88 19.0 PA S.VT
4 4 02 11971 ARROWOOD LAWRENCE 88 23.0 PA
2 5 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 87 19.0 PA VET
5 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 87 21.0 PA
7 1 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 87 25.5 PA
4 2 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 86 23.5 PA
5 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S - 86 20.0 PA
6 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 84 19.0 PA S.JR
1 5 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 83 1s.0 PA LADY
4 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 83 22.5 PA VET
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 81 24.0 PA VET
7 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 80 27.0 PA
3 2 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 79 24.0 PA
3 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 78 22.0 PA VET
2 2 35 07809 LIBERATORE JOSEPH 77 21.5 PA S.vT
2 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 76 19.0 PA S.VT
5 5 02 15195 PETRZALA THOMAS M 75 20.0 PA
2 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 19.0 PA S.VT
1 2 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 73 21.5 PA
2 3 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 72 21.0 PA S.vVT
6 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 68 19.0 PA LADY
6 3 04 12402 LEE DANIEL W 58 19.0 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



Page No. 1
16 YD ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/04/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 98 PA
3 4 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 97 PA
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIX 94 PA
-1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 91 PA
3 3 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 90 PA
3 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 86 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 PA S.VvT
4 4 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 85 PA
3 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 82 PA
4 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 PA S.vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
100 HNDCAP ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/04/2004

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
4 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 86 21.0 PA S.VT
1 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 83 26.5 PA
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 83 25.0 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 19.0 PA S.vT
1 4 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 79 23.0 PA
2 5 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 78 20.0 PA
2 3 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 76 22.0 PA
2 4 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 72 20.0 PA
4 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1
S50PR DRERL.S ADDED SHOT SHOOT
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/04/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 PA
1 4 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 83 PA
1 3 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 82 PA
1 1 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 70 PA
1 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 64 PA
2 2 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 63 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



Page No. 1

16 -—-YD SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/18/2004
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
6 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 100 NY
6 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R S8 PA
5 2 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 97 NY
5 3 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 97 PA
6 3 91 01492 COMROE DAVID J 97 PA
3 3 96 04802 HILDERBRAND CHARLE 96 PA
4 4 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 96 PA
1 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA
2 2 02 14801 TYLER SCOTT . 94 PA
3 1 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 94 PA S.vT
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 93 PA
2 3 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 92 PA LADY
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92 PA VET
5 4 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 90 PA VET
4 3 92 04311 FOREMAN, JAY R 89 PA
1 1 00 00170 STCLAIR DEVON 88 PA S.JR
4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 PA
5 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 84 PA S.vT
4 2 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 82 PA
1 5 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 78 PA S.VT
1 4 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 77 PA JR
3 2 01 10812 RANDALL LEWIS 76 PA
1 2 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 72 PA
3 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 72 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS" ATA #

5 3 90
5 5 97
1 3 96
1 4 098
5 4 91
2 4 86
5 2 37
2 2 03
2 5 87
1 5 92
2 1 79
1 2 02
4 2 94
4 4 83
5 1 84
4 5 44
4 1 098
2 3 01
4 3 87

03831
04046
04802
01022
01492
00629
24676
15122
00759
04311
08697
14801
02234
04368
00168
34411
04788
10812
03292

HANDICAP

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

WOMER URBAN R
BOHENSKY ANDREW J
HILDERBRAND CHARLE
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
COMROE DAVID J
MOYER ROBERT A
WRIGHT JAMES S
GOODMAN ANDREA
GOODMAN MIKE
FOREMAN, JAY R
BANISH JOHN A
TYLER SCOTT

POUST KENNETH D
ZEDACK PAUL D

OTT LESTER R
PLOTTS JACK M
BERGER, THEODORE E
RANDALL LEWIS
DUNBAR RONALD E

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 19

HANDICAP YARDAGE

92 27.0
92 25.5
88 23.0
88 24.0
88 27.0
87 21.5
87 27.0
85 19.0
84 20.5
83 24.0
83 21.0
82 23.0
82 21.5
81 21.0
81 27.0
78 21.0
77 19.0
64 20.0
60 20.0

04/18/2004

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

LADY

S.VT
S.VT

S.VT
VET



Page No. 1

DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/18/2004
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

2 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 95 NY
2 2 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 92 NY
2 4 91 01492 COMROE DAVID J 91 PA
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 83 PA
2 5 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 81 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No.

SHOOT DATE
04/17/2004
04/17/2004
04/17/2004
04/17/2004
04/17/2004

ATA #

94 05754
91 02664
87 02464
54 00833
44 04185
85 05832

1

HIGH OVER ALL REPORT

ALL SHOOTERS

EVENTS INCLUDED FRQOM THIS SHOQT

DCUBLES
DOUBLES
DOUBLES
DOUBLES
DOUBLES

NAME

PASCOE JOE M
PASCOE KENNETH
PANTO JOSEPH A
GERBER CARL

DOUBLES
DOUBLES
DOUBLES
DOUBLES
DOUBLES

BELCHER ROY H III

COOK LERQOY C

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

TOTAL SCORE

958
954
920
893
883
824

PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA



Page No. 1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS
SHQOT DATE EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THIS SHOOQOT
04/17/2004 DOUBLES DOUBLES
04/17/2004 DOUBLES DOUBLES
04/17/2004 DOUBLES
ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE
81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 487
94 05754 PASCOE JOE M 479
37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 478
91 02664 PASCOE KENNETH 469
87 02464 PANTO JOSEPH A 464
97 00906 HALL, TIMOTHY 451
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 446
54 00833 GERBER CARL 440
85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 435
02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 402
85 05832 COOK LEROY C 401
44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 390
02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 388
80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 366

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 14

PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
NY
PA
VA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



Page No. 1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS
SHOOT DATE EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THI T
04/24/2004 SINGLES SINGLES SINGLES
04/24/2004 SINGLES SINGLES
ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE
99 13370 LYNN RODNEY R 482
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 480
96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 479
03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 478
37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 478
87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 474
85 05832 COOK LEROY C 472
95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 466
98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 465
00 00170 STCLAIR DEVON 460
82 03971 LITZ JEFFREY C 456
87 02464 PANTO JOSEPH A 455
02 15857 VON BARTHELD DON 450
96 00272 HOLM RONALD R 449
95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 444
98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 442
03 11415 HILENSKI MARK W 442
95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 434
99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 432
04 10016 TOSEKI BRIAN J 424
97 03771 LITZ JORDAN D 412
99 15794 LITZ JUSTIN J 364
44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 335

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS

23

PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
vT
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
vT

PA
PA

PA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA

VET

.JR

VET

VET

VET



Page No. 1 :
50 PR DOURLE TARGETS

KSA 300 REGISTERED TARGETS - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/25/2004
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H ITII 92 PA
1 1 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 89 vT
1 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 81 PA
1 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 80 vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



Page No. 1

KSA 300

SQUAD/POS ATA #

99 01418
95 01622
95 02032
83 03278
95 02364
44 04185
44 32012
02 12998
96 00272
92 04670

MR WNhDWWWRER PR
ddwWwhbdbRENDDDRE WO

100 HANDICAP TARGETS

REGISTERED TARGETS - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

BOWMAN RIGHTER W
MOORE TIMOTHY J
MERRIAM LEON A
WERTMAN RONALD E
MCGUFFIN LLOYD H
BELCHER ROY H III
MURRAY FRED F
BROWN PAUL D

HOLM RONALD R
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

HANDICAP YARDAGE

91 20.0
88 21.0
87 22.0
86 26.5
84 26.5
84 26.5
80 19.0
77 26.0
73 20.5
64 22.5

PA

vT
PA

PA
PA

PA

04/25/2004

VT

VET



Page No. 1

KSA 300

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 4 99 01418
3 4 84 00168
1 1 91 04101
2 2 83 03278
1 5 95 02364
1 3 95 02032
3 2 98 00946
3 1 02 14119
2 1 44 04185
4 4 92 04670
1 2 95 01622
3 3 44 01030
1 4 96 00272
4 2 44 32012
3 5 44 15662

100 16YD TARGETS
REGISTERED TARGETS - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BOWMAN RIGHTER W 98
OTT LESTER R 97
PRIOR W STEPHEN 96
WERTMAN RONALD E 96
MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 95
MERRIAM LEON A 94
PATRICK EUGENE E 921
HUNTER ORVILLE S 90
BELCHER ROY H III 89
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 87
MOORE TIMOTHY J 86
JOHNSON MILDRED 85
HOLM RONALD R 79
MURRAY FRED F 76
FRITZ K H 71

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
pPA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

nn =

589

04/25/2004
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607-739-4446

DAY

DATE

NAME OF SHOOTMMM %\\-Y SOOL/‘

Class/Ydg"| WINNER* [Please Print|] address TROPHY AWARDED SCORE | AMMO
Ciponeiod | /s Sanaase Loow Cl\ocR |/
op (oo @nﬁves Dhind Chee e | 79
D Aderry el o 179
% A é‘/j rinan C 197
C gty Kanck. Y 1 92
N | Drign Tosedd S 93
Lhoy \Von\/a [Nler Wircwestep TRutk 97
NEU /77/@ Collins C 77
Rver | Byl Cus/u,m ¢ 15
Clinmeon JUN /Ha&)y Weod VNecle RKEnsS 94
Wl \S~31 [T Wharrisan \Uootens CletksS | 74
2333 | flnk Kiseh / A
2u3S| Larry (o \ A3
267 | (h Tovera { 94

\so x A Bty /mtwps Bered Creds | 79

— 1 NEN] ntnke. . {94
SRNETY /(/Md//ﬂ/ﬂ % 94

* Denotes Shootoff/Carryd

ver. See page two.




J Arusei
98

G'IN CLUB RL. DAY
City .
NAME OF SHOOTA@S“ '\\AQX\\J_)‘L:WL Qa‘ﬁf ém\/
mm Class/Ydg" W]ngR-* [Please Print address TROPHY AWARDED SCORE | AMMO
23 ¢ yondal A Yk CRese Vocraee |
N RN Y e (Wnaht Quss\ Reoxes | 90
D oson Kiechniow ya v,
B L)ohn FN ( | : X (
C | Ronald ﬁ\ﬂde, ) 1§31
NI Ldmdhm 2 771
oy | Goneveve) i % Gue) Y| 85 |
NE Bon n\gﬂoanmke, -~ 93
—{sRvery Lo Wnks D 71
T Rysedion) \ﬂnm& Sﬁa ook Wowckesiey Genx | A7
A /l)mh Z‘dumds \ninChosed Yoxp s | /97
D ymnd Dright Dwniv Glasses | /97
6 Dwied Glieg / /93
C Wi (wisor S 185
D von S (i q 7
Laoy |oomya Willey Tewtiey Box |14
V& anlg ,Y\/\;ll\uski, Sy Gome Bedhug| 196
__RRuer | oo Hudoek g | /92
* Denotes Shootoff/Carrydver. See page two.




1B ﬂm Oa% ‘ DAY

14845 '

ess 607 739—4446 DATE
NAME OF SHOOT \‘%S«\‘\\I\wﬁkrbk\fg&%
EVENT Class/Yd g"| WINNER [Please Print address TROPHY AWARDED SCORE
%S evamonn | D Sﬂ/jj’}w& {oele Menp |47
ol B8 [ Poh Adunds Lol besd |97
D 1w Pehst / 197
S M Worbet - » /193
¢ |Kiohayd Ml ' _{ 1 54
D |Gew Paker S ! q
Lknoy &)n\;ﬁ Milfer " Tocle Y“eaD |43
Ve [Rohord Milehell / &
SRUET | Wl w}@dlm@ ' N 17
%L_QMM James [eig Q}qc\;\j 99
gs,ﬁ Db Qordon @ro:{lJCB Z 0
B Lawrenee Avvbuwosd / @q
% Mke Goodendn) \ 93
C Ariaw Tesek, ) 194
D [Thewma s Petriale S ql
LhDj_ Geneyiey e Ny s Vint W ge kibe g 39
[\)‘il Def\ﬂxi SDOu\caJ(e, Dec kb ¥ Q9
SRVE A /A <
x Denotes Shootoff/Carryoyer. See page two.
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City

DATE

NAM# OF suoor&_%pxq\/\lwﬂa Q(\f{a&&/ ‘

QIENT Class/Yd g"| WINNER* [Please Print| address TROPHY AWARDED SCORE | AMMO
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Woep G- yd | M ke Qmm&ﬁ QecotS 133
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LIYD Kou Belcherl / 1183
Loy Jean Eﬁ)oo}mm\) Deco s 175
AU [ Denaia Sm%@ _{ 17 |
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* Denotes Shootoff/Carrydqver. See page two.
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Page No. 1

CILAYBUSTER FOLLOWUP SINGCLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/06/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

7 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 100 PA VET
7 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 99 PA

7 3 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 99 PA
10 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 98 PA

1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA

1 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 97 PA

1 3 00 00171 DEITZ CHARLES R 97 PA VET
10 5 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 97 PA

5 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 96 PA

2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA

4 3 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 95 PA

4 5 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 PA

7 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 95 PA
10 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 93 PA

1 5 02 11424 ROBAK DAVID 92 PA

2 2 03 15123 BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 91 PA JR
4 2 00 00182 BERGENSTOCK EDWARD 91 PA

7 1 86 00803 RUHL VICTORIA L 91 PA LADY
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 PA S.VT
5 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 90 PA

10 2 90 02651 THOMAS JOHN E 89 PA

10 4 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 89 PA

2 5 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 87 PA

4 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 87 PA S.VT
1 4 00 00172 DEITZ CHARLES J 86 PA

5 2 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 86 PA

5 4 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 85 PA S.JR
2 1 44 03450 BARTLOW WALTER L 83 PA S.vVT
5 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 83 PA S.VT
2 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 81 PA. VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



Page No. 1
CILLAYBUSTER FOLLOWUP DOUBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/06/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 95 PA
2 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 95 PA VET
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA
1 2 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 93 PA
2 4 44 33939 PEROZZI, DUANE 92 PA
1 3 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 91 PA
1 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J g0 PA
2 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 86 PA
3 5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 85 PA S.vT
1 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 84 PA
3 4 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 83 PA LADY
1 1 90 02651 THOMAS JOHN E 82 PA
2 3 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 74 PA VET
3 3 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 74 PA
3 2 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 68 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1
CLAYBUSTER FOLLOWUP HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/06/2004

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

6 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 95 25.0 PA

1 4 00 00171 DEITZ CHARLES R 92 20.0 PA VET
3 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 92 22.5 PA VET
7 4 44 49000 WRAY RONALD F 92 22.5 PA

3 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 91 24.0 PA

6 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 91 27.0 PA VET
4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 90 25.0 PA

5 3 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 90 20.5 PA

3 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 88 23.0 PA

5 5 44 02040 WRAY MARIAN C 88 19.5 PA LADY
1 1 86 00803 RUHL VICTORIA L 87 20.5 PA LADY
1 2 02 11424 ROBAK DAVID 87 20.0 PA

3 2 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY L 87 23.0 PA

7 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 87 24.0 PA

4 3 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 86 26.0 PA

2 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 20.0 PA

2 2 90 02651 THOMAS JOHN E 85 20.0 PA

3 4 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 85 24.0 PA

6 4 44 33939 PEROZZI, DUANE 85 27.0 PA

1 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 84 20.0 PA LADY
4 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 83 26.5 PA

4 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 83 27.0 PA

5 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 21.0 PA S.VT
5 2 00 00182 BERGENSTOCK EDWARD 83 20.0 PA T-0
5 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 82 19.0 PA S.vr
1 5 00 00172 DEITZ CHARLES J 81 20.0 PA

4 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 81 27.0 PA

2 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 79 20.0 PA S.VT
2 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 66 20.0 PA

2 5 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 65 19.0 PA S.JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

EYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 YONS AVE

WIIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/26/2004 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 06/26/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 06/27/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 06/27/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 06/27/2004 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 03
1 1 01
2 4 03
1 3 44
2 5 87
2 2 03
1 4 94
1 5 02
2 3 92
5 4 44
5 3 44
5 5 02
3 3 80
5 2 44
3 4 96
5 1 44
3 1 99
3 2 44
4 4 37
4 5 44
4 1 44
4 2 83

14719
15556
11111
24790
00759
15122
02234
10390
01069

15288
40238

12998
06589
05425
00256
19940
00205
25819

07426
42150
04185
03278

ADDED MONEY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES

NAME

YOUNG ROBERT L
HYDE DOUGLAS E
FESSLER DONALD F

KLOBE CHARLES E BU

GOODMAN MIKE
GOODMAN ANDREA
POUST KENNETH D
HYDE LINDA D
WANDZILAK JOHN D

FOSTER KENDALL W
SHYDA BRIAN S

BROWN PAUL D
MILLS RICHARD
BORASCIUS STANLEY
COLLINS MIKE
HERMAN CHARLES D
DELONG KENNETH A
KRONE JACK C

EDWARDS ROBERT
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
BELCHER ROY H III
WERTMAN RONALD E

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22

HANDICAP YARDAGE

93
92
89
85
85
80
79
77
55

92
86

93
92
92
91
88
85
82

95
90
79
76

21.
20.
20.
20.
21.
19.
20.
19.
21.

23.
23.

25.
25.
25.
24.
24.
25.
25.

27.
27.
26.
26.

oo OoOOo o Ul OOUIOCLMIOOOCO

Uuvoo

06/26/2004

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA LADY

PA S.VT

PA LADY

PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
NY

PA

PA

PA VET

PA

PA

PA VET

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
NY

PA VET

PA

pPA



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 4 37
4 1 44
1 3 44
3 4 96
1 5 98
4 3 03
6 2 44
6 3 44
6 5 02
3 1 99
2 2 44
7 4 83
1 4 03
6 4 44
2 1 01
4 5 87
1 1 02
6 1 44
1 2 04
2 3 92
5 5 44
4 2 03
7 3 44
7 2 44
5 2 03
5 4 03
7 1 44
5 3 44
2 5 02
5 1 44
7 5 44

07426
42150

04185
00256
05045
14719
05425
40238
12998
00205

25819
03278
11111
15288
15556
00759
14119

19940
14753
01069
03493

15122
32012
48700
15123
15124
34411
03485
10390
03490
23363

ADDED MONEY 2ND 1.00
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 100
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96
BELCHER ROY H III 100
COLLINS MIKE 96
WOLFE K ALLEN 96
YOUNG ROBERT L 26
BORASCIUS STANLEY 98
SHYDA BRIAN S 97
BROWN PAUL D 95
DELONG KENNETH A 94
KRONE JACK C 94
WERTMAN RONALD E 92
FESSLER DONALD F 95
FOSTER KENDALL W 93
HYDE DOUGLAS E 95
GOODMAN MIKE 89
HUNTER ORVILLE S 89
HERMAN CHARLES D 92
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 94
WANDZILAK JOHN D 83
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 76
GOODMAN ANDREA 88
MURRAY FRED F 88
WOODLING MAX R 94
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 90
BARTLOW ANDREW W 86
PLOTTS JACK M 86
BARTLOW KENNETH E 86
HYDE LINDA D 84
BARTLOW WALTER L 78
KELLER JAMES G 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31

SINGLES

100
99

95
99
95
95
93
94
96
24

96
97
93
92
89
89
88

96
90
78
84

93
93
86
87
90
87
85
84
84
73

TOTAL

200
195

195
195
191
191
191
191
191
188

190
189
188
185
184
178
177

188
184
161
160

181
i81
180
177
176
173
171
le68
162
154

06/26/2004

CLASS

vEvlviviviviviviviv e Ne Ne Ne NN MRyl Rl IPI:I’IPIP"PFF'I:D‘ gg

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

LADY
S.VT
S.VT
S.JR
JR
S.VT
VET
LADY
S.VT
S.vT



Page No. 1

ADDED MONEY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/27/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 99 AA PA

8 2 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 95 AA PA

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 A PA

8 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 97 A_ PA

5 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 A_ PA
10 3 44 40238 SHYDA BRIAN S 96 A_ PA

3 1 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 95 A_ PA

6 3 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 95 A_ NA
10 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 94 A_ PA

1 5 35 07809 LIBERATORE JOSEPH 93 A PA S.VT
5 1 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 93 A_ PA VET
10 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 91 A_ NY

5 3 01 12765 MORRISON THOMAS W 89 A_ PA

2 4 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 96 B PA

1 1 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 95 B PA

10 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 95 B PA

2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 B PA VET
8 5 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 93 B PA VET
1 4 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 92 B NY VET
7 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 92 B PA

2 3 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 90 B PA

1 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 87 B PA

6 5 44 05385 BOHENSKY STANLEY A 98 c PA VET
10 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 91 C PA

7 3 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 90 C PA

4 5 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 89 C PA S.VT
7 2 79 09490 SWANK DAVID 87 C PA

5 5 37 23765 WATTS LLOYD A. MD 90 D NY S.VT
3 4 04 10016 TOSEKI BRIAN J 88 D PA

8 3 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 88 D PA L-VT
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 D PA S.VT
6 1 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 87 D PA

6 2 44 15662 FRITZ K H 87 D PA S.VT
8 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 D PA S.VT
2 5 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 86 D PA

1 2 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 85 D PA

4 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 85 D PA S.VT
7 4 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 83 D PA  LADY
3 2 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 81 D PA S.VT
3 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 78 D PA VET
3 5 82 03221 ROBUCK THEODORE A 77 D PA S.VT
6 4 04 12402 LEE DANIEL W 67 D PA S.JR
4 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 66 D PA S.VT
4 2 44 02025 WOODLING BILLIE 54 D PA  L-SV

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 44



Page No. 1
ADDED MONEY HANDICAPR
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/27/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
6 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 89 19.5 PA L-SV
4 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 87 20.0 PA
4 5 44 10275 CRISLER PAUL F 87 20.0 PA S.vT
1 4 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 86 20.0 PA
6 3 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 84 20.5 PA S.VT
1 3 86 00629 MOYER ROBERT A 81 20.5 PA
4 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 81 19.0 PA S.vT
1 1 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 80 20.0 PA
1 5 37 23765 WATTS LLOYD A. MD 80 19.0 NY S.vT
6 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 80 20.0 PA S.VT
6 4 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 76 20.0 pPA LADY
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 71 19.0 PA S.VT
4 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 19.0 PAa S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
7 3 44 40238 SHYDA BRIAN S 94 23.0 PA
7 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 89 23.5 PA
2 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 83 23.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 5 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 90 25.0 NA
7 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 86 25.5 PA
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 85 25.0 PA
5 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 85 25.0 PA
7 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 85 24.0 PA
3 2 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 82 24.0 PA
7 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 82 25.0 NY
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 81 24 .5 PA VET
2 4 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 81 25.0 NY VET
3 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 78 24.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
5 5 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 88 27.0 PA
5 1 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 86 27.0 PA VET
5 2 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 85 27.0 PA
5 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 82 27.0 PA
3 4 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 79 27.0 PA
3 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 57 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 32



Page No. 1

ADDED MONEY DOUBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/27/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 AA PA
5 3 44 40238 SHYDA BRIAN S 90 AA PA
1 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 96 A_ PA
5 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 90 A_ PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 A_ PA
2 1 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 88 A__ PA VET
2 4 44 15664 FRITZGES CHARLES J 86 A_ PA
3 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 85 A_ PA
2 5 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 84 A_ NA
5 1 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 89 B PA
3 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 88 B PA
5 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 87 B PA
2 2 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 78 c PA LADY
2 3 37 23765 WATTS LLOYD A. MD 75 C NY S.VvT
1 3 01 12765 MORRISON THOMAS W 82 D PA
1 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 D PA S.VT
3 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 55 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page Nc. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/17/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/PCS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

8 3 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 100 AA PA
11 3 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 97 AA PA
11 5 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 97 AR PA

7 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 95 AR bpAa

1 2 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 100 A_ NY
10 3 44 30873 MINETTI RICHARD H 98 A_ FL S.VT
2 5 94 05165 DEITZ CHARLES R 97 A_ PA VET
4 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 A_ PA

7 4 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 95 A_ PA

11 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 95 A_ PA

4 4 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 93 A_ PA

7 5 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 93 A_ PA

7 3 98 05045 WOLFE K ALLEN 92 A_ PA

5 5 01 12765 MORRISON THOMAS W 85 A_ PA

6 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 98 B PA

8 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 94 B PA

3 5 88 02008 BETZ LESTER C JR 93 B PA

6 5 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 93 B NY VET
1 3 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 91 B PA VET
8 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 91 B PA LADY
5 3 23 00735 WISDA BERNARD J 90 B ME

5 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 88 B PA

1 5 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 86 B PA JR
8 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 86 B PA

11 2 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 86 B PA

1 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 97 c PA VET
2 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 96 c PA

3 1 44 03493 BARTLOW WILLIAM P 96 Cc PA

6 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 94 Cc PA S.VT
11 1 86 00803 RUHL VICTORIA L 94 c PA LADY
6 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 93 c PA

5 2 01 10812 LEWIS RANDALL S 90 c PA

1 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 85 c NY

7 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 85 C PA

3 2 03 15123 BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 96 D PA S.JR
2 3 04 12524 SNYDER RONALD E 95 D PA

4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 93 D PA S.Vr
4 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 93 D PA S.vVT
5 4 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 93 D PA VET
6 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 93 D PA S.VT
2 2 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 92 D PA

3 3 04 10016 TOSEKI BRIAN J 91 D PA

8 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 91 D PA LADY
3 4 03 15124 BARTLOW ANDREW W 87 D PA JR
2 4 00 00180 SNYDER MELVIN II 83 D PA JR
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 82 D PA S.VT



TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 46



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION DOUBLES

' KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/17/2004
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 2 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 96 AA PA
2 5 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 96 A7 PA
1 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 91 B PA
2 3 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 91 B PA
2 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 84 B PA
1 5 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 84 c PA LADY
1 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 68 c PA
1 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 92 D PA
2 2 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 86 D PA
2 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 85 D PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/17/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
6 3 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 94 19.0 PA VET
1 2 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 93 21.5 PA
1 4 01 10812 LEWIS RANDALL S 92 20.0 PA
6 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 92 19.5 PA L-SV
6 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 92 21.0 PA
7 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 92 19.5 PA S.VT
2 3 23 00735 WISDA BERNARD J 91 21.5 ME
1 3 86 00803 RUHL VICTORIA L 90 21.5 PA LADY
2 2 94 05165 DEITZ CHARLES R 90 20.0 PA VET
4 5 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 88 21.5 PA LADY
7 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 88 19.0 PA S.VT
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 86 20.0 PA S.VT
2 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 84 20.0 NY
6 1 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 82 21.0 PA S.VT
7 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 82 21.5 PA
7 2 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 81 19.0 PA LADY
7 3 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 81 20.5 PA
2 4 04 12524 SNYDER RONALD E 79 20.0 PA
2 5 00 00180 SNYDER MELVIN II 78 19.0 PA JR
4 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 78 19.0 PA S.vT
4 2 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 75 20.0 PA S.VT
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 72 19.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
3 1 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 94 23.5 PA
9 3 44 30873 MINETTI RICHARD H 92 23.0 FL S.vT
6 5 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 88 22.0 PA
1 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 87 23.0 PA
1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 80 22.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 24 .0 TO 25.0
8 5 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 95 25.5 PA
3 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 90 25.5 PA
3 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 89 25.0 NY
3 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 86 24.0 PA VET
8 3 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 82 25.0 NY VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
5 3 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 94 26.0 PA
5 5 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 93 26.0 PA
5 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 92 27.0 PA
5 4 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 92 26.0 PA
5 2 950 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 89 27.0 PA
8 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 83 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 38



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/18/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
4 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 A_ PA
2 1 98 02774 ANDREWS DANIEL C 97 A_ NY
2 3 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 97 A_ PA
1 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 95 B PA
4 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 B PA VET
2 2 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 90 B PA
1 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 95 c PA
2 5 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 94 c PA
1 5 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 87 c PA
2 4 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 85 C PA
4 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 92 D PA S.vT
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 92 D PA S.VT
4 4 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 D PA S. VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/18/2004
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 A_ PA
1 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 78 C PA
1 2 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 84 D PA
1 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 D PA S.VT
1 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 79 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
WORKERS APPRECIATION HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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06213
04788
32012
15897
02774
34411
14753
15123
15124
10016
03493
11167
15002
04368
23363

10016
03579
02870

06879
04185

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME

RANCK TERRY R
BERGER, THEODORE E
MURRAY FRED F

VON BARTHELD DON
ANDREWS DANIEL C
PLOTTS JACK M
BERGANSTOCK EDWARD
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR
BARTLOW ANDREW W
TOSEKI BRIAN J
BARTLOW WILLIAM P
SHAPIRO HOWARD S
PAYNE DONALD R
ZEDACK PAUL D
KELLER JAMES G

FOOTE RICHARD J
KELLER DAVID M
KUZNESKI ROBERT J

STAHL RAYMOND E
BELCHER ROY H III

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20

HANDICAP YARDAGE

93 20.0
91 19.0
91 19.0
90 21.0
89 20.0
89 20.0
87 20.0
87 19.0
86 20.0
84 20.0
81 20.0
80 20.0
74 20.0
74 20.0
66 19.0
93 22.5
91 23.0
90 22.0
92 27.0
79 26.5

07/18/2004

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA VET

PA S.VT

PA
NY
PA S
PA

PA T-
PA T
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA S.VT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0

PA
PA



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/27/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 08/27/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 08/27/2004 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 08/28/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 08/28/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 08/28/2004 DOUBLES - 100
EVENT # 7 08/29/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 08/29/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 9 08/29/2004 SINGLES = - 100



Page No. 1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

SHOOT DATE EVENT NCLUDED FROM THIS SHOOT
08/27/2004 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
08/28/2004 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES
08/29/2004 HANDICAP HANDICAP SINGLES

ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE
83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. i-( 853
37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES Sk 842
80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B f 840
81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S A 814
44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY & 781
02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON(C 727

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/PDS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
8 4 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 100 AA PA
8 2 97 04751 RICHMOND JOSHUA M 99 AA PA JR
11 2 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 99 AA PA
11 3 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 99 AA PA
2 1 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 98 AA PA
8 1 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 98 AA PA
11 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 98 AR PA
8 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 97 AA NY
12 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 96 AA PA VET
4 2 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 98 A_ NY
9 4 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 98 A_ PA
12 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 A_ PA
12 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 97 A_ PA
12 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 97 A_ PA
1 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 96 A_ PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 96 A_ PA VET
5 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 96 A_ PA LADY
6 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 96 A_ PA
3 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 95 A_ NY
7 5 88 02336 NYE JAMES S 95 A_ PA
11 4 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 95 A_ PA
12 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 95 A_ PA
6 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 924 A_ PA
7 1 34 00378 CUSHING HAROLD 94 A_ FL S.vT
8 5 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 93 A_ NY
6 5 95 04319 DIXON ROBERT J 92 A_ PA
5 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 100 B PA VET
9 3 44 40240 SHYDA SIGMUND JR 98 B PA
3 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 97 B PA VET
4 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 96 B PA
7 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 96 B PA
1 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 95 B PA
6 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 B PA VET
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 94 B PA VET
10 5 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 93 B PA
7 4 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 91 B PA
9 2 99 05615 BROWN JACKIE D 89 B PA LADY
7 3 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 87 B PA
5 4 44 33860 PEDLEY ROBERT 86 B PA S.vVT
5 1 44 22140 JACKSON RICHARD H 99 c PA
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 95 c PA VET
3 1 80 02007 WILCOX ALFRED E 89 & NY
6 1 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 88 C PA
10 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 C PA S.vT
3 5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 86 c NY
11 1 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 72 c PA
2 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 67 c PA
4 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 93 D NY



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/PDS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
2 3 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 92 D PA VET
2 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 90 D PA VET
10 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 86 D PA S.VT
10 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 D PA S.vT
3 3 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 84 D PA LADY
10 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 76 D PA S.VT
4 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 69 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 55



Page No. 1
PUDWEISER HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/PDS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
4 5 B85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 94 20.0 NY
5 1 44 22140 JACKSON RICHARD H 94 21.0 PA
6 5 44 33860 PEDLEY ROBERT 91 19.5 PA 8.VT
6 1 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 20.0 PA S.VT
6 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 19.0 PA S.VT
14 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 90 21.5 PA
5 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 89 20.0 PA S.VT
4 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 87 20.0 NY
4 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 87 20.0 PA
5 2 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 87 20.0 PA
5 3 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 87 19.0 PA LADY
4 2 80 02007 WILCOX ALFRED E 86 20.0 NY
4 4 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 85 19.0 PA LADY
1 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 83 21.0 PA
5 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 80 21.0 PA
12 1 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 77 19.5 PA S.VT
6 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 72 19.0 ©PA S.VT
6 3 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 70 19.0 PA S.VT
| YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
14 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 94 23.0 PA
2 5 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 89 23.0 PA VET
1 3 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 88 22.5 PA
2 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 87 23.5 NY
9 2 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 85 23.0 PA VET
2 2 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 83 22.0 PA
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 81 22.0 PA VET
1 4 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 81 22.0 PA VET
2 1 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 77 22.5 PA
1 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 68 22.0 PA VET
j YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
8 2 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 94 24.5 PA
7 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 92 25.5 NY
3 1 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 90 25.0 PA
11 3 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 88 24.0 PA
7 5 95 04319 DIXON ROBERT J 87 25.5 PA
8 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 24.0 PA VET
9 4 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 87 25.5 PA
9 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 87 25.5 PA VET
8 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 85 24.5 PA VET
2 B 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 84 24.0 PA
11 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 84 25.0 PA
9 3 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 83 24.0 PA
8 1 34 00378 CUSHING HAROLD 82 25.5 FL S.VT
9 1 88 02336 NYE JAMES S 80 25.0 PA
, YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
11 1 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 93 27.0 PA
10 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 92 27.0 PA
3 2 97 04751 RICHMOND JOSHUA M 90 27.0 PA JR



Page No. 2
BPUDWEISER HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

3 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 88 27.0 NY

7 3 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 88 26.5 PA LADY
7 4 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 88 27.0 PA

3 4 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 87 26.0 PA

3 5 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 87 27.0 NY
10 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 26.5 PA

10 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 86 27.0 PA VET
11 5 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 86 27.0 PA

7 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 84 27.0 PA

10 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 84 26.5 PA

8 5 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 82 26.5 PA
10 3 91 00457 WALL CHARLES G III 78 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 57



Page No. 1
3 BUDWEISER DOUBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/27/2004

DOUBLES
| ALL SCORES
SQUAD/PDS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
5 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 97 AR PA
3 1 44 21405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 95 AR PA
5 2 97 04751 RICHMOND JOSHUA M 93 AA PA  JR
5 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 93 AR NY
6 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 89 AA PA  VET
4 3 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 97 A_ PA
5 4 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 93 B PA
3 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 91 B PA
4 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 91 B PA
6 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 91 B PA
3 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 88 B PA
4 4 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 88 B PA  LADY
6 1 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 84 B PA  VET
2 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 81 B PA
4 5 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 79 B PA
2 5 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 75 B PA
6 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 92 C PA
3 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 91 c NY
2 2 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 88 c PA
5 1 44 22140 JACKSON RICHARD H 84 C PA
2 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 75 c PA S.VT
2 3 80 02007 WILCOX ALFRED E 81 D NY
4 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 78 D PA
3 5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 66 D NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
PUDWEISER SAT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/28/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/PDS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

2 5 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 100 AA PA

7 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 100 AA NY

7 4 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 99 AA PA

5 3 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 98 AA PA S.JR
12 4 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 98 AA PA
15 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 98 AA PA

16 5 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 98 AA NY
20 1 10 01991 DELUCA JAMES W 98 AA CT

6 3 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 97 AA NY

7 1 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 97 AA PA
15 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 97 AA PA VET
14 4 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 96 AA PA
15 3 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 96 AA PA

9 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 94 AA PA

6 4 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 93 AA PA

14 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 91 AA PA

5 5 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 99 A_ PA
15 5 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 99 A_ NA

9 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 98 A_ PA

4 2 94 05165 DEITZ CHARLES R 97 A_ PA VET
6 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 97 A_ PA

7 5 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 97 A_ NY

9 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 97 A_ PA VET
3 2 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 96 A_ PA

10 4 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 96 A_ NY

12 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 96 A_ PA  LADY
15 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 96 A_ PA

16 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 96 A_ PA

5 1 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 95 A_ PA

5 4 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 95 A_ PA

7 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 95 A_ PA

11 5 94 00310 FRALEY ANDE M 95 A_ PA

14 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 A_ PA

9 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 94 A_ PA

14 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 94 A_ PA

3 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 93 A_ PA

3 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 93 A_ NY

16 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 92 A_ PA
11 4 34 00378 CUSHING HAROLD 89 A_ FL., S.VT
18 1 44 40239 SHYDA RODNEY 88 A_ PA
12 1 44 22140 JACKSON RICHARD H 97 B PA
11 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 B PA

4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 94 B PA VET
4 4 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 94 B PA

6 1 87 07086 KOVACS JODY M 94 B NY LADY
6 5 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 B PA VET
16 1 93 03677 KITCHEN EUGENE H 93 B PA
18 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 93 B PA
18 5 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 91 B PA VET
2 1 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 90 B PA



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SAT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/28/2004

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

18 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 90 B PA

9 4 44 33860 PEDLEY ROBERT 87 B PA S.VT
4 5 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 84 B PA

4 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 96 C PA VET
19 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 94 c PA

3 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 90 C PA

3 5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 90 C NY

10 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 c PA S.VT
10 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 88 C PA

11 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 87 C PA

11 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 87 C PA

16 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 85 c PA

10 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 96 D PA S.VT
18 3 01 14382 SHYDA KRISTEN A 95 D PA  LADY
19 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 93 D PA S.VT
5 2 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 88 D PA

20 2 99 00675 BURNS DIANE C 88 D NY LADY
2 2 03 15123 BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 86 D PA JR
2 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 86 D PA S.VT
14 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 85 D PA S.VT
2 3 44 03485 BARTLOW KENNETH E 79 D PA VET
10 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 78 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 72



Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SAT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/28/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
12 2 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 93 20.0 PA
6 % 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 90 21.0 PA S.VT
15 4 04 14753 BERGANSTOCK EDWARD 90 20.0 PA
15 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 90 21.5 PA
6 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F - 88 19.0 PA S.VT
6 4 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 87 19.5 PA S.VT
8 %5 85 00246 BEAUSEJOUR REMI C 87 21.0 NY
1 4 01 14382 SHYDA KRISTEN A 85 19.0 PA LADY
12 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 85 21.0 PA
1 2 93 03677 KITCHEN EUGENE H 83 21.0 PA
6 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 20.0 PA S.VT
15 2 99 00675 BURNS DIANE C 83 19.5 NY LADY
15 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 82 20.0 PA
6 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 79 19.0 PA S.VT
5 2 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 78 21.5 PA
1 1 02 14119 HUNTER ORVILLE S 71 20.0 PA
‘ YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
8 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 95 23.5 NY
4 5 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 94 22.5 PA
8 1 87 07086 KOVACS JODY M 93 22.0 NY LADY
9 4 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 92 23.0 PA
12 5 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 92 23.5 NA
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 91 22.0 PA VET
5 4 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 91 22.0 PA
12 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 91 23.0 PA
9 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 90 23.0 PA VET
12 1 44 22140 JACKSON RICHARD H 88 22.0 PA
5 3 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 85 22.0 PA
8 2 94 05165 DEITZ CHARLES R 85 23.0 PA VET
4 4 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 84 22.0 PA
5 1 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 78 23.0 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
4 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 24.5 PA VET
3 1 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93 25.0 PA
4 3 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 93 24.0 PA
11 3 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 93 25.5 PA
5 5 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 91 24.0 PA
9 E 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 90 24.5 PA VET
9 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 90 24.5 PA
11 1 44 40239 SHYDA RODNEY 90 24.5 PA
9 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 88 25.5 NY
7 5 88 06863 PLOTTS ALAN E 87 24.0 PA
8 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 24.0 PA VET
11 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 85 25.5 PA
2 3 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 84 25.5 pA
11 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 84 24.0 PA
7 1 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 83 25.0 PA
3 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 79 25.0 PA
7 4 94 00310 FRALEY ANDE M 79 24.0 PA



Page No. 2
‘ BUDWEISER SAT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/28/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
11 % 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 78 24.0 PA VET
| YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0

18 % 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 97 27.0 NY

2 5 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 95 26.0 NY

10 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 94 27.0 PA

18 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 26.0 PA

14 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 93 27.0 PA VET
3 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 92 27.0 NY

18 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 92 27.0 PA

7 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 91 27.0 PA

10 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 27.0 PA

14 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 91 27.0 PA

14 3 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 91 27.0 PA

14 4 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 91 27.0 PA S.JR
2 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 89 27.0 PA

3 i 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 89 26.0 PA

10 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 89 27.0 PA

18 4 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 89 27.0 PA

2 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 88 27.0 PA

3 5 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 88 27.0 NY

18 3 10 01991 DELUCA JAMES W 87 26.0 CT

10 3 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 85 27.0 PA

7 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 84 26.5 PA

10 2 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 82 26.0 PA  LADY
14 5 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 81 27.0 PA

2 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 78 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 72



Page Np. 1
‘ BUDWEISER SAT DOUBLES
| KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/28/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
5 5 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 99 AR NY
7 4 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 98 AA PA
2 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 97 AA NY
2 5 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 93 AR PA
1 3 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 98 A_ PA  S.JR
3 3 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 95 A_ PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 A_ PA
5 1 10 01991 DELUCA JAMES W 94 A_ CT
7 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 94 A_ PA
7 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 92 A_ PA
2 4 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 90 A_ PA
4 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 89 A_ PA
4 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 89 A_ PA
4 4 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 87 A_ NA
8 1 44 40239 SHYDA RODNEY 93 B PA
4 '%5 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 92 B PA VET
8 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 91 B PA
3 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 90 B PA
3 4 44 01445 MILLER SONYA E 89 B PA  LADY
5 2 81 07855 WENTLING FREDERICK 89 B PA
7 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 88 B PA
3 5 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 86 B PA
8 4 44 15288 FOSTER KENDALL W 86 B PA
5 3 99 14886 BUNNELL CHIP 82 B PA
8 5 44 19940 HERMAN CHARLES D 71 B PA VET
1 2 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 94 C PA
5 4 84 00700 LONG ROBERT W 85 C NY
7 3 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 83 C NY
1 4 02 13339 ROSS DOUGLAS E 81 c PA
1 5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 75 C PA S.VT
4 3 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 90 D PA
1 1 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 87 D PA
8 3 01 14382 SHYDA KRISTEN A 74 D PA  LADY
2 2 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 58 D PA

TOTAL mUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 34
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‘ BUDWEISER SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/29/2004

SINGLES
| ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS

7 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 100 AA NY
10 2 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 99 AA NY

2 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 AA PA

7 1 83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 98 AA PA
10 5 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 98 AA NY

1 4 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 97 AR PA

6 5 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 97 AA PA

10 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 97 AR PA

10 4 81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 95 AR PA

7 4 80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 92 AA PA

3 5 26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 90 AA NA VET
3 4 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 100 A_ NY

8 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 100 A_ PA

8 5 92 03531 FRY JOHN R 99 A_ PA

1 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 98 A_ PA VET
4 4 81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 98 A_ PA

7 2 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 A_ PA

7 5 78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 97 A_ NY

8 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 97 A_ PA

1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 A_ PA

8 1 90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 93 A_ PA VET
6 1 91 01676 SCHOONOVER 92 A_

11 1 44 40239 SHYDA RODNEY 90 A_ PA

4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 98 B PA VET
4 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 96 B PA VET
2 3 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 94 B PA VET
3 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 93 B PA

10 3 87 07086 KOVACS JODY M 92 B NY LADY
6 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 90 B PA VET
11 2 44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 88 B PA

4 2 04 11166 KESSLER SHAWN M 73 B PA JR
11 3 01 14382 SHYDA KRISTEN A 95 c PA  LADY
2 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 94 c PA

6 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 92 C PA

3 3 04 13103 SCHOENER MATTHEW W 91 c NY JR
4 5 89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 87 C PA

3 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 93 D NY

2 2 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 91 D PA L-VT
2 5 44 15662 FRITZ K H 87 D PA S.VT
6 3 87 03292 DUNBAR RONALD E 71 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 40
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BUDWEISER SUN 2ND 100 HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/29/2004
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
04 13103 SCHOENER MATTHEW W 94 91 185 NY JR
01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 89 94 183 PA
44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 94 182 PA S.VT
91 01676 SCHOONOVER 87 92 179
02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 84 88 172 PA
04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 87 85 172 -NY
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 93 91 184 PA VET
26 03560 MCCARTHY FRANK J 84 85 169 NA VET
89 00032 HENNESSEY MICHAEL 82 81 163 PA
89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 79 80 159 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
81 06269 PUPEK RONALD S 93 95 188 PA
83 00171 RICHMOND JASON L. 95 92 187 PA
44 25819 KRONE JACK C 92 93 185 PA VET
02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 93 91 184 NY
44 40239 SHYDA RODNEY 89 94 183 PA
91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 85 94 179 PA
98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 89 87 176 PA VET
44 05425 BORASCIUS STANLEY 73 85 158 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
80 06888 RICHMOND MICHAEL B 93 97 190 PA
81 05359 BOINSKE PHILLIP C 95 89 184 PA
44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 93 88 181 PA
90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 924 86 180 NY
10 01991 DELUCA JAMES W 93 86 179 cT
92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 85 94 179 PA
87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 88 89 177 PA
37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 85 90 175 NY
78 08321 ALLEN CHARLES D 86 87 173 NY
92 03531 FRY JOHN R 84 87 171 PA
44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 84 86 170 PA
90 00781 KARCHNER DAVID H 83 83 166 PA VET

TOTAL WUMBER OF SHOQTERS = 30



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 09/25/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/25/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/25/2004 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 09/26/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 09/26/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 09/26/2004 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

TV SHOOT 2004

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 2 84
4 5 87
6 5 44
7 2 83
7 4 44
7 5 81
6 1 44
6 4 01
6 2 01
7 3 92
4 1 99
2 3 96
5 1 44
5 2 86
4 3 87
3 5 90
2 1 89
2 2 94
7 1 97
8 5 89
2 5 44
1 1 89
5 4 37
5 3 01
6 3 44
3 4 44
2 4 04
5 5 02
8 4 83
1 2 44
8 2 44
8 3 91
3 2 98
8 1 84
3 3 44
3 1 44
4 4 44

00168
02118
42150
00223
04185
05915
35032

13349
13350
05132
00205
00256
14785
04236
02117
01821

02067
00655
03763
04251
29307
03760
20840

15556
24790
34411

10645
10390
04368
47317
29520
00085
04788
00999
32012
23363
15662

TV SHOOT SINGLES
- HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

OTT LESTER R 99
OEHRLI NILES L 99
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99
WALSH BILL III 99
BELCHER ROY H III 98
RUHL WILBUR E 97
PROUKOU SPEAR X 93
GEARHART MICHAEL L 99
GEARHART, BRYCE M 98
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 97
DELONG KENNETH A 96
COLLINS MIKE 95
FITCH STEVEN R 95
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 95
STONER JAMES W 92
BRAUER RICHARD D 91
LYLE EVERETT E 96
EVANCHECK JAMES M 96
STROUP BARRY L 95
DUDASH ERNEST F 94
MCCORD MALCOLM 93
KEEFER EDWARD J 91
SHERWOOD RAYMOND 88
HYDE DOUGLAS E 90
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 89
PLOTTS JACK M 86
BOATMAN JEAN F 96
HYDE LINDA D 94
ZEDACK PAUL D 94
WERNER DAVID R 92
MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 90
DUDASH CAROL O 90
BERGER, THEODORE E 88
LORAH NANCY L 88
MURRAY FRED F 85
KELLER JAMES G 82
FRITZ K H 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 37

09/25/2004

CLASS
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

VET

VET
VET
VET
S.VT

S.VT

LADY
S.vT
S. VT

VET
L-VT

555
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TV SHOOT 2004

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 5 44
3 5 90

1 87
1 5 44
2 2 81
2 3 01
1 4 44
2 1 44
2 4 83
1 2 90
3 4 44
3 2 44
3 1 44

42150
03831

02118
04185
05915

13350
14785
35032
00223

01821
48700

02923
29520

TV SHOOT DOUBLES
- HIGH GUN REPORT -

A
NAME

SPANCAKE DENNIS M
WOMER URBAN R

OEHRLI NILES L
BELCHER ROY H III
RUHL WILBUR E

GEARHART, BRYCE M
FITCH STEVEN R
PROUKOU SPEAR X
WALSH BILL III

BRAUER RICHARD D
WOODLING MAX R

BADMAN BARRY L
MCDONOUGH MICHAEL

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13

DOUBLES
LL SCORES

DOUBLES

94
92

89
89
81

91
90
89
80

75
70

85
79

09/25/2004

CLASS
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o NN wWwow

PA
NY

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

S.

VET

JR
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TV SHOOT HaANDICAP
TV SHOOT 2004 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/25/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
2 5 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 93 19.0 PA LADY
2 2 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 92 19.0 PA VET
3 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 91 19.5 PA L-SV
3 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 91 19.0 PA  LADY
3 1 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 90 21.5 PA
3 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 89 19.0 PA LADY
8 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 21.0 PA S.VT
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 19.0 PA S.VT
3 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 86 20.0 PA
8 2 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 82 19.5 PA S.VT
8 3 44 29520 MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 82 20.0 PA
2 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 81 19.0 PA S.VT
2 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 74 19.0 PA S.vVT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
6 4 01 13349 GEARHART MICHAEL L 92 23.0 PA
1 4 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 91 23.5 PA
1 5 89 02067 LYLE EVERETT E 91 22.0 PA VET
1 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 90 22.0 PA VET
1 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 90 23.0 PA VET
6 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 88 23.0 PA VET
6 1 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 86 23.5 PA VET
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
7 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 89 25.5 PA
1 3 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 88 25.0 PA
4 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 79 25.5 PA VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
7 3 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 94 27.0 PA S.JR
7 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 90 27.0 PA VET
9 1 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 89 27.0 NY
4 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E 88 26.0 PA
5 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 26.5 PA
7 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 86 27.0 PA
5 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 85 27.0 PA
7 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 85 27.0 PA
4 3 83 00223 WALSH BILL III 84 26.5 PA
5 3 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 81 27.0 PA
4 2 90 01821 BRAUER RICHARD D 80 27.0 PA
5 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 80 27.0 PA
5 5 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 79 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 36
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TV SHOOT SINGLES

TV SHOOT SUNDAY 2004 - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 2 84
8 5 44
4 5 87
2 5 44
8 1 44
2 1 96
6 1 44
8 2 01
2 4 85
4 1 99
8 3 01
8 4 82
7 4 92
1 3 98
3 5 03
3 1 44
5 2 89
1 1 89
5 5 89
3 2 00
5 1 98
1 5 93
6 3 93
3 3 02
4 3 01
5 4 44
7 3 98
7 2 44
2 3 04
1 2 44
2 2 04
7 5 83
6 4 04
3 4 04
6 5 44
5 3 91
4 4 44
7 1 44

00168
42150
02118
04185
35032

02870
31363
13350
04369
00205
13349
02531
04670

01022
10016
29307
02067
03760
04251
00026
04229
03831
03677

15897
10086
24790
04788

32012
11167
47317
15002
04368
16294
10645
29520
00085
15662
23363

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
OTT LESTER R 100
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 100
OEHRLI NILES L 98
BELCHER ROY H III 97
PROUKOU SPEAR X 96
KUZNESKI ROBERT J 97
MORBETO J MAX 97
GEARHART, BRYCE M 97
LONG ROBERT G 96
DELONG KENNETH A 96
GEARHART MICHAEL L 95
ROBUCK DALE W 95
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 92
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 98
FOOTE RICHARD J 97
MCCORD MALCOLM 95
LYLE EVERETT E 95
KEEFER EDWARD J 94
DUDASH ERNEST F 94
CHILDRESS RONALD 91
ROMANIA DOMINIC S 90
MELLNER ALAN 88
KITCHEN EUGENE H 78
VON BARTHELD DON 92
GEISER MATTHEW C 89
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 89
BERGER, THEODORE E 86
MURRAY FRED F 95
SHAPIRO HOWARD S 93
WERNER DAVID R 92
PAYNE DONALD R 91
ZEDACK PAUL D 90
STEPHENS JUANITA C 87
BOATMAN JEAN F 86
MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 86
DUDASH CAROL O 85
FRITZ K H 84
KELLER JAMES G 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 38

CLASS
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09/26/2004
PA
PA VET
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA S.JR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA S.VT
PA
PA VET
PA VET
PA VET
PA VET
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA VET
PA S.VT
PA VET
PA S.VT
PA
PA S.vVT
PA LADY
PA LADY
PA VET
PA LADY
PA S.VT
PA S.VT
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TV SHOOT HANDICAP
TV SHOOT SUNDAY 2004 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/26/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
5 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 95 21.5 PA
2 5 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 89 21.0 PA
5 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 89 20.0 PA S.VT
6 5 44 29520 MCDONOUGH MICHAEL 89 20.0 PA VET
2 1 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 88 20.0 PA L-VvT
6 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 88 19.0 PA S.VT
8 3 04 11167 SHAPIRO HOWARD S 88 20.0 PA VET
1 4 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 87 21.0 PA
2 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 87 21.0 PA
6 2 98 04788 BERGER, THEODORE E 86 19.0 PA VET
2 4 04 10645 BOATMAN JEAN F 85 19.0 PA LADY
5 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 85 19.0 PA LADY
5 2 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 84 19.5 PA S.VT
6 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 19.0 PA S.VT
1 5 00 00026 CHILDRESS RONALD 82 20.0 PA
8 2 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 81 20.0 PA
8 5 93 03677 KITCHEN EUGENE H 81 21.0 PA
5 3 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 80 1%9.0 PA LADY
2 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 70 19.0 PA LADY
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
8 1 96 02870 KUZNESKI ROBERT J 95 22.5 PA
7 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 90 23.5 PA
1 2 89 02067 LYLE EVERETT E 89 22.0 PA VET
1 3 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 87 23.0 PA
8 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 87 22.5 PA VET
3 1 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 86 23.5 PA VET
3 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 86 22.5 PA
3 2 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 85 23.0 PA VET
3 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 85 23.0 PA VET
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
3 3 01 133495 GEARHART MICHAEL L 92 24.0 PA
4 3 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 92 25.5 PA
7 1 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 91 24.0 PA
4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 84 25.0 PA
9 4 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 82 25.0 PA
7 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 81 24.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
9 1 44 35032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 95 27.0 PA
9 2 01 13350 GEARHART, BRYCE M 93 27.0 PA S.JR
9 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 26.5 PA
4 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 92 27.0 PA
4 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 92 27.0 PA
9 5 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 92 27.0 PA VET
7 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 83 26.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 41



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 10/16/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/16/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 10/16/2004 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/17/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/17/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/17/2004 DOUBLES 100




Page No. 1

NATTITONAL, TRAP WEEKEND SINGLES

NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 2 44
2 5 84
2 1 44
2 4 03
5 3 44
5 2 87
5 4 44
1 1 88
1 2 99
1 4 096
1 3 98
1 5 02
5 1 44

42150
00168
04185
02359
34411
02648
32012
05745
10096
01067
01022
15835
23363

NAME

SPANCAKE DENNIS M

OTT LESTER R

BELCHER ROY H III
TARCZA ROBERT L

PLOTTS JACK M

RISHEL, TERRY L

MURRAY FRED

SCHUMACHER ERIC P

HUMBLE JIM E

F

FREER R BRUCE

GILBAUGH ROBERT C

BLATT RICHARD

KELLER JAMES G

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

13

SINGLES

98
97
95
95
20
89
89
87
87
87
83
83
78

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

10/16/2004

VET

S.VT

S.VT

S.VT

S.VT
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NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND HANDICAPR

NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 2 94
1 4 92
3 3 44
3 5 99
1 2 99
1 3 96
3 4 44
1 1 44
1 5 02
3 1 44
2 4 98
2 2 93
4 5 84
4 1 44
4 2 44
4 4 93

02234
00048
34411
11314
10096
01067
32012
25748
15835
23363

01022
00132

00168
04185
42150
02359

NAME

POUST KENNETH D
ZWIGART DENNIS A
PLOTTS JACK M
JAYCOX, CHESTER E
HUMBLE JIM E

FREER R BRUCE
MURRAY FRED F
KREEGER JAMES K JR
BLATT RICHARD
KELLER JAMES G

GILBAUGH ROBERT C
CUNNINGHAM VAL P

OTT LESTER R
BELCHER ROY H III
SPANCAKE DENNIS M
TARCZA ROBERT L

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16

HANDICAP YARDAGE

92 19.5
86 20.5
84 19.0
84 21.0
82 20.0
82 21.0
82 19.0
79 20.5
71 21.5
63 19.0
87 24.0
75 24.5
87 27.0
83 26.5
80 27.0
77 27.0

10/16/2004

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA S.VT
PA

PA S.VT
NY

NY

PA

PA S.VT
PA

PA

PA S.vT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA S.VT
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA

PA

PA VET

PA
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NATTONAL TRAP WEEKEND DOUBRBRLES

NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND KSA - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 2 44
1 1 44
2 1 44
2 4 98
2 5 99
1 3 96
1 4 093

42150
04185
25748
01022
11314
01067
02359

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES

SPANCAKE DENNIS M 95
BELCHER ROY H III 90
KREEGER JAMES K JR 84
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 81
JAYCOX, CHESTER E 76
FREER R BRUCE 74
TARCZA ROBERT L 62

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

10/16/2004

VET
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NATTONAL TRAP WEEKEND SINGLES

KSA NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 2 44
2 2 84
2 5 96
3 4 86
2 1 96
4 4 82
3 5 02
4 2 44
1 4 03
4 3 94
4 1 99
1 1 02
1 3 03
2 4 04
3 1 44
3 2 02
4 5 44
2 3 44

04185
00168
00256
03190
02870
02531
15835
32012
10016
00655
11314
15897
14535
11167
02641
13348
24790
15662

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BELCHER ROY H IIT 96
OTT LESTER R 96
COLLINS MIKE 96
FEEG DONALD A 94
KUZNESKI ROBERT J 93
ROBUCK DALE W 92
BLATT RICHARD 90
MURRAY FRED F 89
FOOTE RICHARD J 87
EVANCHECK JAMES M 87
JAYCOX, CHESTER E 86
VON BARTHELD DON 85
CONKLIN DAVID B 85
SHAPIRO HOWARD S 84
ARAWAY GEORGE F 79
ARAWAY JUSTIN J 73
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 72
FRITZ K H 63

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

10/17/2004

VET

VET
S.JR

S.vT
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NATITONAL TRAP WEEKEND HANDICAPD

KSA NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 99
1 5 03
3 3 92
1 2 02
3 5 99
3 4 04
3 2 44
3 1 44
1 3 03
2 3 94
2 1 96
i 4 02
2 5 98
5 3 82
2 2 093
5 1 44
5 4 84

11314
14535
00048
15897
01118
11167
32012
24790

10016
00655
02870
15835

04229
02531
00132

04185
00168

NAME

JAYCOX, CHESTER E
CONKLIN DAVID B
ZWIGART DENNIS A
VON BARTHELD DON
ROMANIA LILLIAN I
SHAPIRO HOWARD S
MURRAY FRED F
KLOBE CHARLES E BU

FOOTE RICHARD J
EVANCHECK JAMES M
KUZNESKI ROBERT J
BLATT RICHARD

ROMANIA DOMINIC S
ROBUCK DALE W
CUNNINGHAM VAL P

BELCHER ROY H III
OTT LESTER R

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17

HANDICAP YARDAGE

90 21.0
89 20.0
87 20.5
86 21.0
82 20.0
81 20.0
79 19.0
65 20.0
90 23.0
85 23.5
83 23.5
81 22.0
86 24.0
85 25.0
81 24.5
83 26.5
76 27.0

10/17/2004

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
NY

PA

PA

PA

PA LADY

PA VET

PA S.vT

Pa

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA
PA
PA
PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA
PA
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PA
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NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND DOUBLES

KSA NATIONAL TRAP WEEKEND - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/17/2004
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 85 PA
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 85 PA
1 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 82 PA
1 4 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 70 PA S.JR
1 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 63 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/02/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/02/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 10/02/2004 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/03/2004 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/03/2004 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/03/2004 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARGCGETS

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/02/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
6 1 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 92 20.5 NY
2 4 99 13370 LYNN RODNEY R 88 20.0 PA
2 5 03 11415 HILENSKI MARK W 87 20.0 PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
1 2 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 92 23.5 PA VET
1 3 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD 83 22.0 PA
1 5 25 03354 CLOPPER GARY 75 22.0 MD

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
3 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 91 25.5 PA VET
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 89 25.0 PA
1 4 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 86 24.0 NY
3 3 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 86 25.5 PA
5 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 84 25.5 NY S.VT

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 92 27.0 NY
3 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 90 27.0 PA
4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 26.5 PA
4 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 87 26.5 PA
3 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 84 27.0 PA
4 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 84 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17
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SQUAD/POS ATA #

3 4 37
2 2 84
2 5 87
3 5 96
1 4 99
2 1 99
3 2 83
4 2 44
4 1 44
2 3 95
3 1 25
4 5 44
1 3 98
3 3 85
4 3 02
1 1 89
1 2 44
1 5 03
4 4 44
2 4 44

07426
00168
02118
00256
13370
00205
03278
42150
04185
03687
03354
24790
02014
00247
15835
03760
47317
11415
34411
15662

1200 1L6¥YD TARGETS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
EDWARDS ROBERT 100
OTT LESTER R 99
OEHRLI NILES L 99
COLLINS MIKE 98
LYNN RODNEY R 97
DELONG KENNETH A 97
WERTMAN RONALD E 97
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 97
BELCHER ROY H III 96
BETTS WALTER E 94
CLOPPER GARY 93
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 93
GRUBB DONALD M 92
DAWES HENRY J 90
BLATT RICHARD 90
KEEFER EDWARD J 89
WERNER DAVID R 88
HILENSKI MARK W 88
PLOTTS JACK M 87
FRITZ K H 74

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20

1

10/02/2004

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

VET
S.VT

S.VT
S.VT
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50 PATR DOUBLES TARGETS
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/02/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 5 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 98 NY
1 2 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 93 PA VET
2 1 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 93 NY
i 3 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 91 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 PA
2 3 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 83 NY S.VT
2 4 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 74 NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7
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PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

37
44
01
35
85
97
87
44
44
98
86
92
37
95
04
84
44
44
97
44
87
99
03
04
44
25
04
44
44
99
44
96
79
11
93
83
03
03

RONJOAWWANDUINOAWOOONWOUIRUINOAUTWRE IR JOANNB P IOP
WL OUNUINWHABRNWWURWUNRWERNDFEFUONDRRAUOPWREAMOIWOUOENDDD

07426
42150
11687
01640
05806
04046
02118
39542
04185
01022
03190
04311
20840
03569
10109
00168
39170
47317
03763
03493
02648
00205
15123
10016
03485
03354
10108
34411
24790
11314
15662
03986
08697
05640
03677
04368
15124
10980

100 16YD TARGETS

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

EDWARDS ROBERT 100
SPANCAKE DENNIS M 99
PANICHI ROBERT 99
BIERSTINE EDWARD o8
BANACH JOSPEH C 98
BOHENSKY ANDREW J 97
OEHRLI NILES L 97
SHEPLER BOYD H 97
BELCHER ROY H IIT 97
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 26
FEEG DONALD A 95
FOREMAN JAY R 94
SHERWOOD RAYMOND 94
KISSINGER JERRY R 94
LOUGHRAN MICHAEL J 94
OTT LESTER R 93
SHADEL WAYNE R 93
WERNER DAVID R 92
STROUP BARRY L 92
BARTLOW WILLIAM P 91
RISHEL, TERRY L 90
DELONG KENNETH A 88
BARTLOW CHRISTOPHR 88
TOSEKI BRIAN J 88
BARTLOW KENNETH E 87
CLOPPER GARY 86
LOUGHRAN LINDA J 86
PLOTTS JACK M 86
KLOBE CHARLES E BU 84
JAYCOX, CHESTER E 83
FRITZ K H 82
SHEPLER ROSEMARY 79
BANISH JOHN A 78
SWEITZER DONALD F 77
KITCHEN EUGENE H 77
ZEDACK PAUL D 76
BARTLOW ANDREW W 65
TERESA BANACH M 62

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 38

10/03/2004

pa
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PR

PA
PA
pPA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
VET
S.VvT

S.VT
VET

VET

LADY
S.VT

S.VT
LADY
S.VT
S.VT

JR
LADY
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100 HANDICAP TARGETS
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/03/2004
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALIL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 5 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 88 21.5 PA
6 5 04 10108 LOUGHRAN LINDA J 88 20.5 PA LADY
1 3 94 02234 POUST KENNETH D 87 19.5 PA S.VT
4 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 87 19.0 PA S.VT
6 4 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 20.0 PA S.VT
6 3 96 03986 SHEPLER ROSEMARY 86 19.0 PA  LADY
6 1 04 10109 LOUGHRAN MICHAEL J 85 21.0 PA
1 1 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 82 21.0 NY
1 2 03 10980 TERESA BANACH M 80 19.0 PA LADY
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE CHARLES E BU 79 20.0 PA
4 5 93 03677 KITCHEN EUGENE H 78 21.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
4 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 93 22.5 PA VET
1 4 87 02648 RISHEL, TERRY L 91 22.0 PA
4 2 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 79 22.0 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 24.0 PA S.VT
2 2 92 04311 FOREMAN JAY R 86 24.0 PA
3 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 85 25.0 PA
5 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 84 25.5 PA
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 79 25.5 NY S.VT
3 4 37 20840 SHERWOOD RAYMOND 77 25.0 NY S.VT
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
2 5 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 92 27.0 NY
5 1 44 39542 SHEPLER BOYD H 88 26.5 PA
3 3 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 87 27.0 PA
2 4 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 86 26.5 PA
5 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 86 27.0 PA VET
3 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 84 27.0 PA
5 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 83 27.0 PA
3 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 82 27.0 PA
5 3 86 03190 FEEG DONALD A 79 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29
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SO PATR DOURLES TARGETS
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/03/2004

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 95 PA
1 3 85 05806 BANACH JOSPEH C 94 PA
2 5 44 3595170 SHADEL WAYNE R 94 PA
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA
2 4 44 42150 SPANCAKE DENNIS M 93 PA VET
2 3 86 03190 FEEG DONALD A 92 PA
3 4 44 39542 SHEPLER BOYD H 90 PA
1 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 89 NY
3 5 04 10109 LOUGHRAN MICHAEL J 88 PA
3 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 82 PA S.VT
1 2 99 11314 JAYCOX, CHESTER E 81 NY
1 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 77 NY S.VT
2 2 79 08697 BANISH JOHN A 75 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



